UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BANKRUPTCY COURT CALENDAR

U.S. COURTHOUSE & POST OFFICE BUILDING
ROOM 208, 300 FAYETTEVILLE STREET
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA

THE HONORABLE STEPHANI W. HUMRICKHOUSE, PRESIDING

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2017 HEARING ROOM: ROOM 208
10:00 AM
17-04315-5-SWH ANTHONY VANN & CAROLYN WHITFIELD ARTIS CH: 13
#1 SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO PAY FILING FEES

TRUSTEE: John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Anthony Vann Artis)
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Carolyn Whitfield Artis)

17-03021-5-SWH KAREN RENAE SMITH
#9 TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE: JOHN F. LOGAN
ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (KAREN RENAE SMITH)

12-03522-8-SWH WILLIAM JONAS CAMP
#15 MOTION TO MODIFY PLAN

TRUSTEE:  John F. Logan
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (William Jonas Camp)

10:30 AM

17-02265-5-SWH ANTHONY DEWAYNE ROBINSON
#16 TRUSTEE'S FINAL REPORT AND ACCOUNT

TRUSTEE:  Gregory B Crampton
ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Anthony Dewayne Robinson)
OTHER: CHERYL W. HANNAH (PRO SE)
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CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 7



10:30 AM

16-05131-5-SWH
#18

16-06467-5-SWH
#21

17-03251-5-SWH
#22

17-01878-5-SWH
#32

17-02989-5-SWH
#34

11/16/2017  7:31AM

CHARLES DWAYNE & PATRICIA ANN LAUFER

MOTION FOR CONFIRMATION

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: William E. Brewer (Charles Dwayne Laufer, Patricia Ann Laufer)

John F. Logan

SHARI ANN WORKMAN

OBJECTION TO CLAIM-PROSPER MARKETPLACE, INC.

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (Shari Ann Workman)
ATTORNEY: James A. Beck (LVNV Funding LLC)

John F. Logan

DAVID TEJAN KONTEH

MOTION TO AVOID JUDICIAL LIEN-RYAN AND CAROLINE BRUCKS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: Travis Sasser (David Tejan Konteh)
PRO SE (RYAN AND CAROLINE BRUCKS)

OTHER:

John F. Logan

SARAH LUE INGRAM

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (SARAH LUE INGRAM)

JOHN F. LOGAN

MAHMOUD REDA AZMEH

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: TRAVIS SASSER (MAHMOUD REDA AZMEH)

JOHN F. LOGAN
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